

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.7615 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner and the learned Government Pleader appearing on behalf of the respondents. Status quo existing as on date to be maintained till 01.04.2026. List the matter on 01.04.2026 for the counter of the respondents. <u>SN,J</u> <i>Yvkr</i>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any